Реле безопасности ROS
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Urück: Releasing voltage
Further coils are possible and available
Type key
K O Z - 0 3 R O S / 1 1 - 0 0 1 2 1 2 - 3 1 0 / 0 0 7 . 0 0
NO-contact
NC-contact
CO-contact
Housing
0 dustproof (RT III)
Size
1 4 contacts
Coils
See coil table
Contactset-number
See contactset table
Version
00 Standard
01 Special version
Special version
1 Standard
Connections
Soldering pins
for PCB
Drive
0 DC neutral,
monostable
Running types
ROS-2500 KOZ-03ROS/11-001212-220/002.00 DC 24 V 17,5 38,2 39 1,0
ROS-2502 KOZ-03ROS/11-001212-310/006.00 DC 24 V 17,5 38,2 39 1,0
ROS-2503 KOZ-03ROS/11-001212-310/005.00 DC 24 V 17,5 38,2 39 1,0
ROS-2504 KOZ-03ROS/11-001016-220/002.00 DC 12 V 8,7 18,9 19 0,5
ROS-2505 KOZ-03ROS/11-001212-220/003.00 DC 24 V 17,5 38,2 39 1,0
ROS-2506 KOZ-03ROS/11-001212-220/004.00 DC 24 V 17,5 38,2 39 1,0
ROS-2508 KOZ-03ROS/11-001212-310/008.00 DC 24 V 17,5 38,2 39 1,0
ROS-2517 KOZ-03ROS/11-001016-310/006.00 DC 12 V 8,7 18,9 19 0,5
ROS-2526 KOZ-03ROS/11-001212-310/010.00 DC 24 V 17,5 38,2 39 1,0
ROS-2542 KOZ-03ROS/11-001204-310/005.00 DC 110 V 73,7 157,9 156 3,9
ROS-2543 KOZ-03ROS/11-001212-220/009.00 DC 24 V 17,5 38,2 39 1,0
ROS-2551 KOZ-03ROS/11-001016-220/009.00 DC 12 V 8,7 18,9 19 0,5
ROS-2553 KOZ-03ROS/11-001208-220/004.00 DC 48 V 31,5 69,8 70 1,7
ROS-2554 KOZ-03ROS/11-001016-220/004.00 DC 12 V 8,7 18,9 19 0,5
ROS-2555 KOZ-03ROS/11-001016-310/008.00 DC 12 V 8,7 18,9 19 0,5
ROS-2558 KOZ-03ROS/11-001208-310/008.00 DC 48 V 31,5 69,8 70 1,7
Article-No. Type key Printing U1/V U2/V U3/V Urück/V
Unom
* For new projects on request
ROS-2520 KOZ-03ROS/11-001204-220/009.00 DC 110V 73,7 157,9 156 3,9
ROS-2550 KOZ-03ROS/11-001204-220/004.00 DC 110V 73,7 157,9 156 3,9
Safety Relay K-ROS
2 NO / 2 NC (220) 3 NO / 1 NC (310)Connection grid
View on soldering side
Diagram